RTI APPEAL DETAILS			
RTI Appeal Registration No. :		RTI Appeal Received Date :	17/03/2023
RTI Request Registration No. :		RTI Request Registration Date :	21/02/2023
Name:	Sukhdeep Singh	Gender:	Male
Address:	1204, Kailash Tower, Kaushambi Ghaziabad		
Pin Code:	201010		
State :	Uttar Pradesh	Country:	India
Phone:	Details not provided	Mobile No :	+91-8527235393
Email:	sukhdeep00096@gmail.com		
Status :	Urban	Educational Status:	Above Graduate
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	11922	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provide	rd	
Ground For Appeal:	Provided Incomplete, Misleading or False Information		
	As per the reply given by the concerned department that there is no information is there then kindly specific that 1.who is responsible for handling all the Social Media Handles and PR Duties of this department and 2. how the social media handles of concerned deptt. are regularly updated. 3. In case, any outsourced advertising agency is responsible for the above mentioned duties so kindly provide the name of agency and total number of manpower hired as asked in point 04 of my RTI request. 4. Moreover, kindly specify the eligibility criteria of age and educational qualification of the manpower who are assigned for doing the above mentioned duties, asked in point 03 of my RTI request. 5. Kindly specify the recruitment procedure of the manpower who are assigned for doing the above mentioned duties, asked in point 5 of my rti request. Please provide the information point wise in English Language only		

1 of 1